
To 

No.: 2/4-30/2018-ED(AD/H) 

Sir, 

SI. 
No. 

1 

In inviting a reference to the above subject, I am to allot a sum of Rs. 
26,70,000/- (Rupees Twenty six lakh seventy thousand) only for payment of TA/DA 
to the folowing Offices under Department of Education (S/Hill) as detailed below: 

1 

2. 

2 

3 
4 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 
(HILL SECTION) 

The Treasury/Sub-Treasury Officer concerned 
Government of Manipur. 

Subject: Allotment of fund for payment of TA/DA. 

Name of the 
Offices 

2 
ZEO, Chandel 
ZEO, Ukhrul 
ZEO, Senapati 
ZEO, Tamenglong 
ZEO, Kangpokpi 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 

ZEO, Pherzawl 
ZEO, Churachandpur 

ZEO, Noney 
ZEO, Tengnoupal 
ZEO, Kamjong 

Addl. Director (Hill) 

DDO 
Code 

1007018 

3 4 
1307001 2202-02-001-01-00-11 
1207001 

1107001 
0907001 2202-02-109-24-00-11 

0707046 

Imphal, the ? March, 2024 

0707001 
0907032 
1407005 

Head of Account 

1207049 

2202-01-101-19-00-11 

2202-01-001-01-00-11 

2202-02-001-01-00-11 
0207021 2202-01-101-19-00-11 

R.E. 
2023-24 

5 

2202-02-101-24-00-11 
2202-80-001-01-00-11 
2202-01-101-19-00-11 

2202-01-104-19-00-11 1,20,000 

2,50,000 2,00,000 

10,00,000 

Amount 
allotted 

10,00,000 2,00,000 

6 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,50,000 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,000 2,00,000 
2,00,000 

1,20,000 
50,000 

10,00,000 1,00,000 
50,000 50,000 

10,00,000 1,00,000 
Total=26,70,000/ 

(Rupees Twenty six lakh seventy thousand) only 

The above sub-allocation does not ip-so-facto authorise the DDOs to incur expenditure of the allocated amount unless all other financial Rules and 
Regulations are duly complied with. 

2,00,000 50,000 



3. Any official found involved in any activity in misusing of allotted fund will be 
taken action under Manipur Public Servant's Personal Liability Act, 2026, for 
swindling Government Fund. 

Copy to: 
1. The Commissioner, Education (S), Govt. of Manipur. 
2. The Accountant General, Manipur. 

Yours faithfully, 

(L. Nandakurmar Singh) 
Director of Education (S), Manipur 

4. The HOD/DDO concerned. 
3. The Director, Treasuries & Accounts, Govt. of Manipur. 

5. The VWeb Admin. [He is requested io upload this letter in the official website. 

6. Guard file. 
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