GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) (HILL SECTION)

No.: 2/4-30/2018-ED(AD/H)

Imphal, the \mathcal{F}^{5} March, 2024

То

The Treasury/Sub-Treasury Officer concerned Government of Manipur.

Subject: Allotment of fund for payment of TA/DA.

Sir,

In inviting a reference to the above subject, I am to allot a sum of Rs. 26,70,000/- (Rupees Twenty six lakh seventy thousand) only for payment of TA/DA to the following Offices under Department of Education (S/Hill) as detailed below:

No.	Name of the Offices	DDO	Head of Account	R.E.	Amount
1	Onices	Code		2023-24	allotted
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	ZEO, Chandel	1307001	2202-02-001-01-00-11	2,50,000	2,00,000
2	ZEO, Ukhrul	1207001	2202-02-109-24-00-11	10,00,000	2,00,000
3	ZEO, Senapati	1007018			2,00,000
4	ZEO, Tamenglong	0907001			2,00,000
5	ZEO, Kangpokpi	1107001			2,00,000
6	ZEO, Pherzawl	0707046			2,00,000
7	ZEO, Churachandpur	0707001	2202-01-101-19-00-11	10,00,000	2,00,000
8	ZEO, Noney	0907032			2,00,000
9	ZEO, Tengnoupal	1407005			2,00,000
10	ZEO, Kamjong	1207049			2,00,000
11	Addl. Director (Hill)	0207021	2202-01-001-01-00-11	2,00,000	2,00,000
			2202-01-104-19-00-11	1,20,000	1,20,000
			2202-02-001-01-00-11	2,50,000	50,000
			2202-01-101-19-00-11	10,00,000	1,00,000
			2202-02-101-24-00-11	50,000	50,000
			2202-80-001-01-00-11	2,00,000	50,000
			2202-01-101-19-00-11	10,00,000	1,00,000

Total=26,70,000/-

(Rupees Twenty six lakh seventy thousand) only

 The above sub-allocation does not ip-so-facto authorise the DDOs to incur expenditure of the allocated amount unless all other financial Rules and Regulations are duly complied with.

qui

3. Any official found involved in any activity in misusing of allotted fund will be taken action under Manipur Public Servant's Personal Liability Act, 2026, for swindling Government Fund.

Yours faithfully,

(L. Nandakumar Singh) Director of Education (S), Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. The Commissioner, Education (S), Govt. of Manipur.
- 2. The Accountant General, Manipur.
- 3. The Director, Treasuries & Accounts, Govt. of Manipur.
- 4. The HOD/DDO concerned.
- 5. The Web Admin. [He is requested io upload this letter in the official website.
- 6. Guard file.